Year's best ranked athlete: 2018

discipline
Epee A
yob

1921 - 2005

T1 15.02.2018
T2 09.03.2018
T3 27.04.2018
T4 05.07.2018
T5 13.09.2018
T6 17.09.2018
T7 07.10.2018
T8 08.11.2018
T9 13.12.2018

gender ageclass
male Senior
rankingtype nationtype
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nuunnnnnnn

rank points initial name

category
Individual

samepoints

best result

calculated-on
19.02.2020. 17:26
transferred points

nationyob T1T2T3T4T5T6T7T8T9

187
154
104
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80
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10 68
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12 64
13 62
14 58
15 54
16 54
17 53
18 53
19 46
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21 45
22 44
23 43
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26 40
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28 33
29 33
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31 30
32 30
33 29
34 28
35 28
36 25
37 24
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39 22
40 21
41 21
42 20
43 20
44 20
45 18
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47 18
48 16
49 14
50 14
51 14
52 14
53 14
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GILLIVER Piers
SHABUROV Maxim
YUSUPOV Artur

CALKA Norbert

SIM Jae Hoon

SCHMIDT Maurice
LAMBERTINI Emanuele
CITERNE Robert

BETTI Matteo

PENDER Dariusz
HEBERT Matthieu
RIBEIRO Moacir

SUN Gang
AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen
KARPOV Mikhail
NALEWAJEK Michal
TIAN Jianquan
FEDYAEV Roman
ROUSELL Ryan
CHARLOT Gaétan

DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson
MAHULA Maksym
JONGJAIRAK Chaichan
DRONOV Viktor
GIORDAN Edoardo

LAM WATSON Oliver
MANKO Artem
KHANTHITHAO Yuenyong
AL-OGAILI Hayder
AKKAYA Hakan

CHO Yeong Rae

KANO Shintaro
DEMCHUK Andrii

CHEN Ligiang
TSEDRYK Vadym
VENKATESHWAR Ramesh
TRETER Rafal Bogdan
NOBLE Romain
WADDELL Joshua
DAMASCENO Fabio Luiz
MILAN Carmelo
SRIUJUN Krisana
SONGCHAMRAT Tanattarit
GAVRILENKOV Oleg
KAVALENIA Martyn
GOTTLINGER Daniel

GBR
RUS
RUS
POL
KOR
GER
ITA
FRA
ITA
POL
CAN
BRA
CHN
IRQ
RUS
POL
CHN
RUS
CAN
FRA
BRA
UKR
THA
RUS
ITA
GBR
UKR
THA
IRQ
TUR
KOR
JPN
UKR
CHN
UKR
IND
POL
FRA
GBR
BRA
URU
MAS
THA
RUS
BLR
HUN

PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos GRE

SASAJIMA TAKAAKI
ZHONG Sai Chun
WANG Jiangiang

DEI ROSSI Matteo
ALHADDAD Abdullah
KIM Sung Hwan

JPN
CHN
CHN
ITA
KUW
KOR

19942032 32 39
19963220 20 48
1983 26 26 30
1987|1414 20 8 21
19888 8 324 30
1999/1414 4 21
1999 20 20 12
19614 142614 6
19851426 8 12
1974 14 14 12

19674 8 144 30
1983/4 4 8 48

1993
1991
1986 8
1992/8
1989
1987
1997 4
1998/4
1973
1996/8
1976 4
1994/4
1993 8
1992/4
1998 8
1979/4
1994
1995/4
1976 2
1985/4
1987
1997
1989 4
1977
1997 4
1980/8
2002 4
1983
1986
1980
19914
2000
19858
19892
1979
1990
1993
1991
1995
1985
1983
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48
20 30
4 30

144 12

39
8 21

4 2 30

144 12
2 39
4 12

14 21

6
8 6

202 |6
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8 21
8 21
8 6

8 2 12

8 2 12
8 21
14
4
4 21

6

6

4 6
21
21

8 12
4 12
4 12

6
2 6

6
2 12
14

6
2 12
2 12

3232
26 8
148
4 14
4 8
20 20
8 26
8 8
14 4
8 20
4 4

14
8
8 4
4 4
14
20 4
2 4
4 4
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64
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100 2
101 2
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ageclass group pointrule

replaced deleted

8
9

ROUSSELOT Mathieu FRA 1999 4
MOLIADI Haswadi MAS 1985
NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE 1990
NAKAGAWA Kiyoharu JPN 1977 8
GIORGI ENZO FRA 20002 4 4
RAKHAL KUMAR Sethy IND 1984
CHEN Yijun CHN 1984
MOHAMAD Noazizan MAS 1993 8
WOOLNOUGH Oscar GBR 1991 8
LI Hao CHN 1994
PASZKOWSKI Kasjan POL 2001
ALKHALDI ABDULLAH KUW 2000
SAIDAH Akhmad INA 1980
TROFIMOV Nikita RUS 2001
HENRY Vincent FRA 1972]2 4
BUDICH Martines GER 19912 4
FERNANDEZ GARRIDO lago ESP 2000
DABROWSKI Michal POL 19862 4
NORDMANN Steffen GER 19842 4
SIATKOWSKI Michal POL 19912
BRECHT Douglas CAN 1955 4
CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew GBR 1979
GADOW Sebastian GER 19892 2
BRUSOVANIK Daniel ISR 19812
ZAFATOSKI Clodoaldo BRA 1984 4
FLECK Charles USA 1990 4
CLINTON Robert USA 1970 4
KORTENKAMP Tim USA 1974 4
HORVATH Gabor HUN 1976/4
SHIN Chang Sik KOR 1973
HILMAN Anton INA 1992
HOFER Patrick SUl 1976 2
LEE Tae Kwon KOR 1993
SALOMAA Niko FIN 1988 2
TOKATLIAN Damien FRA 1970
JABOR Ahmed IRQ 1993
LEVITIN Vitalij RUS 1989
SZATMARI Robert HUN 1969 2
MICHALOWSKI Lech POL 1900
SAFRAN Sandor HUN 1949 2
ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad KUW 1995
SOMOGYVARI Imre HUN 19532
DAMASCENO Kevin BRA 2004
LEMIESZ Michal POL 1994
HAIBIN Qian CHN 1995
SANDIKO Gunari Eko Jarot INA 1981
OLIVEIRA Elias BRA 2000
GARRIDO Antonio ESP 1970
city nation date

World Cup Zsolt Kaposvari - oo N 15.02.2018 19.02.2018 S

Memorial Competition

World Cup The Leaning e, ITA  09.03.2018 11.03.2018 S

Tower

World Cup

World Cup Szabla
Kilinskiego

American Championships
European Championships

IWAS Wheelchair Fencing

World Cup
World Cup

Montreal CAN
Warsaw POL

Saskatoon CAN

Terni ITA
Jakarta INA
Thilisi GEO
Kyoto JPN

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
sports@iwas.com

27.04.2018 29.04.2018 S
05.07.2018 08.07.2018 S

13.09.2018 16.09.2018 S

17.09.2018 23.09.2018 S

07.10.2018 11.10.2018 S

08.11.2018 11.11.2018 S
13.12.2018 16.12.2018 S

World Cup

World Cup
World Cup
World Cup

Zonal
Championships
Zonal
Championships
Zonal
Championships
World Cup
World Cup

212



